

RUN FOR PARKINSON'S

5K CLASSIC

Sunday, April 26, 2020 9 AM ♦ Corning Preserve

Our 9th annual run will benefit the Hope Soars Fund for Parkinson's Research at Albany Med.

Online registration is available at www.hopesoars.org OR you may submit registration form and check payable to Hope Soars. Mail form(s) and payment to us at 1410 Maple Hill Road, Castleton, NY 12033.

More information at www.hope soars.org or call 518.428.0056

| NAME: | | | | | | | | • | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| ADDRESS: | | | | | | | | TEAM | RUNNING WITH A TEAM? ENTER NAME HERE |
| CITY/STATE: | | | | | | | ZIP: | | |
| PHONE: | | | | | | | EMAIL: | | |
| DATE OF BIRT | - | | | | R | _ AGE: | | BIKE/TF | RIKE/WHEELCHAIR |
| | ☐ Mei | n's [| ⊐ Won | nen's | | | | | |
| T-SHIRT SIZE: | s | M | L . | XL | 2XL | SUBMIT EN | TRY FEE B | Y 4/11/2020 | TO GUARANTEE T-SHIRT. |
| release myself and of representatives, such in the Hope Soars 54 medical support for to to Hope Soars, Alban race containing my li limited to, pre-race p | ischarge: cessors ar c Classic. his event v ny Med an keness, as ublicity. I h y fee and | Hope S and assign attest from the will be well as well as the mereby of the process. | Soars, A gnees fro that I an voluntee other spo is race re certify the sing fee | Albany Com any an physical medical consors of esults in a I have in effect | ounty, the and all claud ally fit an all persone f this ever cluding me all all all all all all all all all al | e City of Albany aims for damage d that my conditi nel who will be pent to use all infony name and conditions and conditions. | and all other s and cause on has been repared to a rmation subripetition time itions of this | sponsors, pass of action ar verified by a dminister first nitted in this appropriate for any pur release and | dministrators and assignees, herebeathers or beneficiaries and their ising from or out of my participation physician. I am aware that the taid only. I hereby grant permission application, and any record of this pose whatsoever, including, but no intend to be legally bound thereby. processing fees resulting from the |
| Participant Signature | | | | | | | Parent ar | nd/or Guardia | n (if under 18) |